

Hall of the House of Representatives
84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003
Amendment Form

JBC 03/11/2003 (3)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1117

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR
THE 2003-2005 BIENNIUM. "

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1117.

Amend House Bill No. 1117 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 25, delete "\$ 280,866 \$ 280,866" and substitute
"\$ 288,450 \$ 296,238"

AND

Page 2, line 26, delete "79,305 79,305" and substitute
"84,684 86,084"

AND

Page 2, line 33, delete "\$ 443,671 \$ 443,671" and substitute
"\$ 456,634 \$ 465,822"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Joint Budget Committee
JKA/JKA - 031120031125
JKA103

Chief Clerk